3M Purification Inc.
LifeASSURE™ PFC Series Filters
Sterilizing Grade Air & Gas Filters with ECTFE Membrane
Innovative
Filtration
Performance. Quality. Service.
2
Features & Benefits

70020313055 REV 0214-2
Your Local Distributor:
LifeASSURE™ PFC Series Filter Ordering Guide
Important Notice
The information described in this literature is accurate to the best of our knowledge. A variety of factors, however, can affect the performance of the Product(s) in a particular
application, some of which are uniquely within your knowledge and control. INFORMATION IS SUPPLIED UPON THE CONDITION THAT THE PERSONS RECEIVING THE SAME
WILL MAKE THEIR OWN DETERMINATION AS TO ITS SUITABILITY FOR THEIR USE. IN NO EVENT WILL 3M PURIFICATION INC. BE RESPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGES OF
ANY NATURE WHATSOEVER RESULTING FROM THE USE OF OR RELIANCE UPON INFORMATION.
It is your responsibility to determine if additional testing or information is required and if this product is fit for a particular purpose and suitable in your specific application.
3M PURIFICATION INC. MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES, EITHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION ANY WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR OF ANY OTHER NATURE HEREUNDER WITH RESPECT TO INFORMATION OR THE PRODUCT TO WHICH
INFORMATION REFERS.
Limitation of Liability
3M Purification Inc. will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from the use of the Product(s), whether direct, indirect, special, incidental, or consequential, regardless of
the legal theory asserted, including warranty, contract, negligence or strict liability. Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages,
so the above limitation may not apply to you.
3M Purification Inc.
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450, U.S.A.
Tel	 (800) 243-6894
	 (203) 237-5541
Fax 	(203) 630-4530
Description US Part Number 3M Global ID Number
10" filter with 226 connector, spear top and silicone O-rings PFC020A01BA 70-0202-8964-4
10" filter with 226 connector, spear top and nitrile O-rings PFC020A01BD 70-0202-8967-7
10" filter with 226 connector, flat top and silicone O-rings PFC020A01JA 70-0202-8984-2
10" filter with 226 connector, flat top and nitrile O-rings PFC020A01JD 70-0202-8985-9
20" filter with 226 connector, spear top and silicone O-rings PFC020A02BA 70-0202-8968-5
20" filter with 226 connector, spear top and nitrile O-rings PFC020A02BD 70-0202-8969-3
20" filter with 226 connector, flat top and silicone O-rings PFC020A02JA 70-0202-8986-7
20" filter with 226 connector, flat top and nitrile O-rings PFC020A02JD 70-0202-8987-5
30" filter with 226 connector, spear top and silicone O-rings PFC020A03BA 70-0202-8970-1
30" filter with 226 connector, spear top and nitrile O-rings PFC020A03BD 70-0202-8973-5
30" filter with 226 connector, flat top and silicone O-rings PFC020A03JA 70-0202-8988-3
30" filter with 226 connector, flat top and nitrile O-rings PFC020A03JD 70-0202-8989-1
B C F JB C F J
226 connector
with spear top
226 connector